Titelliste

2,3*

11, 12*
13
14
15
16
17
18, 19*
20
21
22, 23*
24

AEIOU

A-Tag

Affen

Bobabe

E-Tag

Esel

Fritz

Halli hallo

I-Tag

Igel

Jambo siku

Kila siku

Kuh mit Schuh
Mimi kutafuta wewe
O-Tag

Oh, da staune ich
Tschau

U-Tag

Uhu

* ohne gesungener zweiter Teil

1:28
1:05, 1.08*
1:31
2:27
1:08, 1:07*
211
3:39
1:36
1.05, 1.06*
1:18
1:31
3:52
3:55
2111
108, 1:.08*
2:13
1:29
1:08. 1.08*
2:41

26
27
28
29
30
31

AEIOU

A-Tag

Affen

Bobabe

E-Tag

Esel

Fritz

Halli hallo

I-Tag

Igel

Jambo siku

Kila siku

Kuh mit Schuh
Mimi kutafuta wewe
O-Tag

Oh, da staune ich
Tschau

U-Tag

Uhu

1:27
1:03
1:30
2:26
1:07
2:09
3:38
1:34
1:04
1:16
1:31
3:51
3:50
2:10
1:07
212
1:27
1.06
2:38



